LOAD TAP CHANGER
Position MONITORING
The range of INCON Load Tap Changer (LTC) Position Monitors
relay critical position information between the LTC and the
LTC controller, enabling distribution transformers to run as
efficiently as possible. Three different model options and a host
of accessories allow you to select the right system solution for
your specific application.

Monitoring
1250b Programmable Position Monitor
Ordering information
1250B-U-W-Y
The 1250B is a versatile programmable position monitor. Its main application is for Transformer LTC position monitoring, but its non-linear conversion
table gives it the ability to convert non-linear rotary motion into a linear scale for additional applications.
BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
U = Output Options
0 =  0-1 mA
1 =  ±1 mA
2 =  0-2 mA
4 =  4-20 mA
W = Control / Isolation
R =  Hi/Lo Relay Limits
I =  Input Isolation
Y = Comm. Options
S =  RS-232 Serial
M =  RS-485 MODBUS
1250-LTC Programmable Position Monitor
1250-LTC-U-W-Y
The 1250-LTC is designed specifically for transformer LTC position monitoring, providing enhanced analysis of LTC position. The 1250-LTC enables
predictive maintenance by logging historical data about LTC movement, with programmable alarms.
BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
U = Output Options
0 =  0-1 mA
1 =  ±1 mA
2 =  0-2 mA
4 =  4-20 mA
W = Control / Isolation
R =  Hi/Lo Relay Limits
I =  Input Isolation
Y = Comm. Options
S =  RS-232 Serial
M =  RS-485 MODBUS
1511-LTC Programmable Position Monitor
1511-LTC-U-W-Y
The 1511-LTC provides basic LTC tap position monitoring using the LTC’s existing position feedback device.  Slidewire voltage measurements are filtered
by firmware to give a stable, reliable tap position reading. Simple to install and easily calibrated to any LTC Slidewire.
BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
U = Output Options
0 =  0-1 mA
1 =  ±1 mA
2 =  0-2 mA
4 =  4-20 mA
W = Control / Isolation
R =  Hi/Lo Relay Limits
Y = Comm. Options
S =  RS-232 Serial
M =  RS-485 MODBUS
Utility
Monitoring
Synchro Transmitters
Model Description
1292 Synchro transmitter
1292K Synchro transmitter with "L" install bracket
1292S Synchro transmitter with surge protection circuit
1292KS Synchro transmitter with install bracket and surge protection circuit
1293 Flexible coupling shaft - see page 6
1945 15 VDC Loop Power Supply (For 4-20 mA Analog Output) - see page 5
ACCESSORIES
The Synchro Transmitter is the preferred position indicating technology where reliability, rugged design, and accurate absolute position data are
critical. The Transmitter is available with a surge suppression option and a mounting bracket. Designed for use with 1250B and 1250-LTC, solid-state
INCON Programmable Position Monitors.
Applications
• Ideal for power, process, and industrial